Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                               PC/104-PLUS
Data subject to change without notice
ADL945PC
Intel® Core™2 Duo / Core™Duo / Core™Solo: 1.0GHz - 2.16GHz
Features
•  Intel® Core™2 Duo / Core™Duo / Core™Solo

Engineer for detailed information on cooling solutions
to fit your needs.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADL945PC-T7400 292115 Dual Core (2) 2.16GHz, 4M cache
ADL945PC-L7400 292116 Dual Core (2) 1.5GHz, 4M cache
ADL945PC-L2400 292113 Dual Core 1.66GHz, 2M cache
ADL945PC-U2500 292112 Dual Core 1.2GHz, 2M cache
ADL945PC-440CM 292111 Single Core 1.86GHz, 1M cache
ADL945PC-423CM 292110 Single Core 1.07GHz, 1M cache*
 * Long lead-time may apply to this item
Thermal  Solutions
ADLTS2HSS 292054 Two piece heat sink set
ADLTS2Pipe 293054 Patented Chassis-mounted Heat pipe
ADLTS2HSS-Fan 293052 Fan for two piece heat sink set
                 Other options may be available, please contact our sales department.
Standard DDR-RAM
DDR2-DRAM512  996925 512MB 666MHz 200pin SODIMM
DDR2-DRAM1024  996025 1024MB 666MHz 200pin SODIMM
DDR2-DRAM2048 996125 2048MB 666MHz 200pin SODIMM
Optional Cables
ADL945PC-CK  293046 Development cable kit
ADL9XX-PC  100-9812 ADL power cable for ADL945
             Individual development cables are available, please contact our sales department.
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com